PIERRE & VACANCES SA

PIERRE & VACANCES SA

ISIN:  FR0000073041

Overview

2024/04/25 08:02:46

Price

1.394 EUR

Difference (2] 8.74% (0.11)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000073041
Symbol VAC
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation

Security Stock
type
Market cap 645 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.426 EUR (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.442 EUR (2,500)
Open 1.394 EUR
High 1.394 EUR
Low 1.394 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.282 EUR
VWAP 1.244 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000073041&ID_NOTATION=314988362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000073041&ID_NOTATION=314988362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1318013e59c5e9117e02ea8c9604259703fbffd874c46974452c3ed64b4471e0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4dbdef2ae833a5fe3&time=1714144619&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b98d820bda542d5f19029f5f4bcb48e6a3c9936af24cbdb1e54129107f2fa71f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1bdb2fad088fd4d1&time=1714144619&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55a135d3cd97a599b38d4af3dcb9cb0f2ac1f2c4d4cb16cc1bcb6aabfaf2b884&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b37f8a860312ea574&time=1714144619&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e85db9b60e7d6ac9c008381dd25acb9fc38d60df21e70de4c56984a3eb7f8fc&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4472a77cc5f5658a7&time=1714144619&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=242f96f96bf34c36f7601ae52b406b42779ab1ba65817def7095ca95d0e67a1a&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9671cffae6a2395b2&time=1714144619&tool=RSC

PIERRE & VACANCES SA

Details

2024/04/25 08:02:46

Price

1.394 EUR

Difference (] 8.74% (0.11)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000073041
Symbol VAC
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 645 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.426 EUR (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.442 EUR (2,500)
Open 1.394 EUR
High 1.394 EUR
Low 1.394 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.282 EUR
VWAP 1.244 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.06% -25.64% -45.95%
Perf (abs.) +0.16 -0.44 -1.09
Beta 1.04 0.93 0.59
Volatility  28.12 25.94 61.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2023/12/
27

2024/04/

Time

16:35

16:45

08:02

12:01

08:20

Price

1.436 EUR

1.412 EUR

1.394 EUR

1.5748 EUR

1.414 EUR

1.277 EUR (0)
1.257 EUR (28)

1.364 EUR (12)

1.424 EUR (5)

1.576 EUR (2024/01/02)
1.186 EUR (2024/03/06)
1.832 EUR (2023/05/22)
1.114 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.00 10

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=314988362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3747431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23257394

PIERRE & VACANCES SA
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Group

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/04/ 16:57 1.428 EUR 0.40
25

2024/04/ 08:11 1.404 EUR 0.00
25

2024/04/ 16:38 1.432 EUR 0.00
25

478

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32659996

PIERRE & VACANCES SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Groupe
Pierre & Vacances
(enterParcs

Contact Details
PIERRE & VACANCES

rue de Cambrai, Espace Pont de Flandre 11
75947 Paris Cedex 19

Telefon: +33 (0)1 58 21 58 21
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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